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LMP2

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  1  26  26  26 38

Thiriet by TDS Racing Morgan - Nissan  27  28  2  2 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  29  35  7  33 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450 - Nissan  36  52  17  17 36

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  53  55  3  3 43

Thiriet by TDS Racing Morgan - Nissan  56  79  24  26 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  80  86  7  40 38

Signatech Alpine Alpine A450 - Nissan  87  99  13  30 36

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  100  112  13  53 38

Thiriet by TDS Racing Morgan - Nissan  113  113  1  27 46

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  114  125  12  65 38

Newblood by Morand Racing Morgan - Judd  126  136  11  14 43

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  137  139  3  68 38

LMGTE

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  1  37  37  37 81

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  38  53  16  16 80

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  54  67  14  51 81

JMW Motorsport Ferrari F458 Italia  68  68  1  1 66

Team Sofrev-ASP Ferrari F458 Italia  69  69  1  1 58

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  70  79  10  10 72

Kessel Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  80  133  54  105 81

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  134  134  1  11 72

GTC

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  1  1  1  1 60

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  2  13  12  12 95

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  14  23  10  10 73

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  24  26  3  3 94

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  27  28  2  3 60

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  29  49  21  31 73

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  50  61  12  15 60

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  62  77  16  47 73

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  78  82  5  20 60

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  83  104  22  22 71

Formula Racing Ferrari F458 Italia GT3  105  132  28  48 60
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